
No Tanggal No.Bukti Keterangan Debet Kredit Saldo

1 01/02/2020 Saldo bulan lalu 5,208,000 5,208,000

2 03/02/2020 68, 69/2020 150,000 5,358,000

3 04/02/2020 70, 71/2020 150,000 5,508,000

4 05/02/2020 72, 73, 74, 75/2020 300,000 5,808,000

5 06/02/2020 05 Belanja ATK 273,500 5,534,500

6 07/02/2020 76, 77, 78/2020 225,000 5,759,500

7 10/02/2020 79/2020 75,000 5,834,500

8 2/11/2020 06 Belanja ATK 2,452,500 3,382,000

9 2/11/2020 80, 81, 82, 83/2020 300,000 3,682,000

10 19/02/2020 84, 11/P/2020 150,000 3,832,000

11 14/02/2020 85, 86, 87/2020 225,000 4,057,000

12 17/02/2020 88, 89, 90,91, 92/2020 375,000 4,432,000

13 18/02/2020 07 Belanja ATK 1,577,000 2,855,000

14 18/02/2020 93/2020 75,000 2,930,000

15 19/02/2020 94, 95, 96/2020 225,000 3,155,000

16 20/02/2020 97, 98, 99/2020 225,000 3,380,000

17 21/02/2020 100/2020 75,000 3,455,000

18 21/02/2020 08 Belanja ATK 699,500 2,755,500

19 24/02/2020 101, 102, 103/2020 225,000 2,980,500

20 25/02/2020 12/P/2020 150,000 3,130,500

21 26/02/2020 14/P, 104, 105, 106/2020 300,000 3,430,500

22 27/02/2020 107, 108, 109, 110/2020 300,000 3,730,500

23 28/02/2020 15/P, 111, 112, 113/2020 300,000 4,030,500

JUMLAH   9,033,000 5,002,500 4,030,500

         

Panitera

Drs. Khusnul Salim

Anang Marfianto, S.Kom
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